
12/9/2020 
 

TIPS Downtown Directory 
Meets Tuesdays - 7:30 AM 

PayneWest Insurance, 960 S. Broadway Ave., Ste. 500, Boise 
Kyle Uhlenkott 
Colliers International 
755 W. Front St., Ste. 300 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.507.0774 
kyle.uhlenkott@colliers.com   
Real Estate-Commerical 
PRESIDENT 
 
Crystal Arnold 
KeyBank N.A. 
702 W. Idaho St., Ste. 1200 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.364.8539 
crystal_arnold@keybank.com  
Banks 
 
David Ballard 
Attorney at Law 
P.O. Box 935 
Meridian, ID 83680 
208.859.0922 
david@lawballard.biz  
Attorneys 
 
Kealy Baughman 
Trail 27, a real estate co. 
620 W. Hays St. 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.724.0048 
kealy@trail27.com 
Real Estate 
 
Kevin Bocchini 
Garage Door Store Boise 
3130 N. 24th Street 
Boise, ID 83702 
208-514-2871 
208-515-6169 
kevinbocchini@gmail.com 
Garage Door Sales - Installation – 
Repairs 
 
 

Reid Coy 
PayneWest Insurance 
960 S. Broadway Ave., Ste. 100 
Boise, ID 83706 
208.424.2934 
rcoy@paynewest.com   
Insurance 
 
Ted Isbell 
CSHQA 
200 W. Broad St. 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.343.4635 
ted.isbell@cshqa.com 
Architecture, Engineering, Interior 
Design, Building Forensics 
MEMBERSHIP 
 
Jim Nemeth 
Idaho Electric Signs, Inc. 
6528 Supply Way 
Boise, ID  83716 
208.338.9401 
jimn@iesign.com  
Signs-Interior & Exterior 
 
Nikola Prvulj 
AAA Clean All 
7280 W. Ustick Rd. 
Boise, ID 83704 
208.971.3126 
nprvulj.business@gmail.com 
Cleaning Services 
 
David Riffe 
Rotary Club of Boise Foundation 
P.O. Box 1636 
Boise, ID  83705 
206.856.5325 
david_riffe@hotmail.com    
Associations - Nonprofit 
 
 
 

Brandon Tarpley 
Merchantes Moving & Storage 
11345 Executive Dr. 
Boise, ID 83713 
208.376.8990 
brandon@merchantsmoving.com  
Movers 
VICE PRESIDENT 
 
McKenna Thompson 
Ripley, Doorn & Company, PLLC 
1140 S. Allante Ave. 
Boise, ID 83709 
208.375.0550 
mthompson@rdcpa.com   
Accountants-Certified Public 
 
Patrick Wiese 
KeyBank N.A. 
3314 E. Chinden Blvd. 
Eagle, ID 83616 
208.724.7897 
patrick_wiese@keybank.com   
Home Lending 
SECRETARY/TREASURER 
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